
Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

17 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 77 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 MU16 00:01:36,4 30 04:19,5 13,88
2 70 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 1 MU14 00:01:47,1 30 04:49,2 12,45
3 35 Schoderbeck Nico 2004 Triaholiker 2 MU14 00:01:50,6 29 05:00,0 12,00
4 82 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 1 WU14 00:02:02,5 30 05:29,7 10,92
5 71 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 1 MU12 00:02:05,1 30 05:37,8 10,66
6 61 Heindl Christina 2006 1 WU12 00:02:07,5 30 05:45,9 10,41
7 84 Weidemann Lea 2005 SC-Neustift im Felde 2 WU14 00:02:11,3 29 05:54,1 10,17
8 49 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 Union St. Pölten 2 MU16 00:02:13,5 29 05:59,5 10,02
9 79 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 WU12 00:02:16,2 29 06:07,6 09,79

10 75 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 3 MU14 00:02:21,0 28 06:21,1 09,45
11 92 Zöchbauer Georg 2007 LC Mank 2 MU12 00:02:23,5 29 06:26,5 09,31
12 81 Thallauer Christoph 2007 NF Wilhelmsburg 3 MU12 00:02:24,2 28 06:29,2 09,25
13 93 Hager Fabian 2006 LT Pielachtal 4 MU12 00:02:31,4 27 06:48,1 08,82
14 80 Thallauer Stefan 2007 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 MU12 00:02:34,0 26 06:56,2 08,65
15 85 Helmreich Jonas 2004 LT Hafnerbach 4 MU14 00:03:01,3 27 08:09,2 07,36
16 78 Fuchs Carina 2002 1 WU16 00:03:08,2 30 08:28,1 07,09
17 87 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 3 WU12 00:03:52,9 28 10:29,7 05,72
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal

WU12

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 61 Heindl Christina 2006 6 00:02:07,5 30 05:45,9 10,41
2 79 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 9 00:02:16,2 29 06:07,6 09,79
3 87 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 17 00:03:52,9 28 10:29,7 05,72
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal

MU12

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 71 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 5 00:02:05,1 30 05:37,8 10,66
2 92 Zöchbauer Georg 2007 LC Mank 11 00:02:23,5 29 06:26,5 09,31
3 81 Thallauer Christoph 2007 NF Wilhelmsburg 12 00:02:24,2 28 06:29,2 09,25
4 93 Hager Fabian 2006 LT Pielachtal 13 00:02:31,4 27 06:48,1 08,82
5 80 Thallauer Stefan 2007 NF Wilhelmsburg 14 00:02:34,0 26 06:56,2 08,65
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal

WU14

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 82 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 4 00:02:02,5 30 05:29,7 10,92
2 84 Weidemann Lea 2005 SC-Neustift im Felde 7 00:02:11,3 29 05:54,1 10,17
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal

MU14

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 70 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 2 00:01:47,1 30 04:49,2 12,45
2 35 Schoderbeck Nico 2004 Triaholiker 3 00:01:50,6 29 05:00,0 12,00
3 75 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 10 00:02:21,0 28 06:21,1 09,45
4 85 Helmreich Jonas 2004 LT Hafnerbach 15 00:03:01,3 27 08:09,2 07,36
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal

WU16

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 78 Fuchs Carina 2002 16 00:03:08,2 30 08:28,1 07,09
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Jugend, 370 m
2. Juli 2017
LT Pielachtal

MU16

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 77 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 00:01:36,4 30 04:19,5 13,88
2 49 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 Union St. Pölten 8 00:02:13,5 29 05:59,5 10,02
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